
Time Table In charge HOD Principal 

 

 

 Gokula Krishna College of Engineering, Sullurpet - 524121 
Programme Level Course Year Semester Section A.Y. BATCH W.E.F. 

 
JNTUA 

 
B.Tech 

ELECTRONICS AND 
COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING 

 
1st 

 
I 

 
ECE 

 
2024-25 

 
2024 

 
16.08.2024 

 

CLASS TIME TABLE 
 

HOUR 9.30 a.m. – 
10.20 a.m. 

10.20 a.m. – 
11.10 a.m. 

11.10 a.m. – 
11.20 a.m. 

11.20 a.m. – 
12.10 p.m. 

12.10 p.m. – 
1.00 p.m. 

1.00 p.m. – 
1.45 p.m. 

1.45p.m. – 
2.25 p.m. 

2.25 p.m. – 
3.05 p.m. 

3.05 p.m. – 
3.45 p.m. 

3.45 p.m. – 
4.15 p.m. 

DAY 1 2  
 
 

BREAK 

3 4  
 
 

LUNCH 

5 6 7 8 
(REMEDIAL CLASS) 

MONDAY BEEE CP BEEE LIB -----------IT WOR SHOP --------  BEEE 
TUESDAY EP CP LA&C EP ------------EG LAB ---------  EP 

WEDNESDAY CP LA&C BEEE  
EP BEEE LA&C LIB CP 

THURSDAY EG EP CP BEEE LA&C ----------BEEE LAB ------  

FRIDAY LA&C �EG LAB EG LAB --------  LA&C NSS/NCC/SCOUTS & GUIDES/COMMUNITY SERVICE 

SATURDAY EP �EP LAB EP ------------  CP CP LAB 
 
 

S. No. Subject Code Name of the Subject Theory/Elective/Practical/Project Name of the faculty member(s) 

01 23A56101T ENGINEERING PHYSICS Theory Mr.N.V.Ramanaiah 

02 23A54101 LINEAR ALGEBRA & CALCULUS Theory Mrs.A.Swathi(Class Incharge) 

03 23A02101T BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING Theory Mrs. E. SASIKALA/Mr.M.Sreenivasulu 

04 23A03101T ENGINEERING GRAPHICS Theory Dr. P.SREENIVASULU 

05 23A05101T INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING Theory Mr.Y.Guravaiah 

06 23A05102 IT WORK SHOP Practical Ms.V.Bhargavi 

07 23A56101P ENGINEERING PHYSICS LAB Practical Mr.N.V.Ramanaiah 

08 23A02101P ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEEING WORKSHOP Practical Mrs. E. SASIKALA/ Mr.M.Sreenivasulu 

09 23A05101P COMPUTER PROGRAMMING LAB Practical Mr.Y.Guravaiah 

10 23A99101 NSS/NCC/SCOUTS & GUIDES/COMMUNITY SERVICE Theory Mrs.Ch.Yasodha 



Time Table In charge HOD Principal 

 

 

 Gokula Krishna College of Engineering, Sullurpet - 524121 
Programme Level Course Year Semester Section A.Y. BATCH W.E.F. 

 
JNTUA 

 
B.Tech 

 
COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

 
1st 

 
I 

 
A 

 
2024-25 

 
2024 

 
16.08.2024 

 

CLASS TIME TABLE 
 

HOUR 9.30 a.m. – 
10.20 a.m. 

10.20 a.m. – 
11.10 a.m. 

11.10 a.m. – 
11.20 a.m. 

11.20 a.m. – 
12.10 p.m. 

12.10 p.m. – 
1.00 p.m. 

1.00 p.m. – 
1.45 p.m. 

1.45p.m. – 
2.25 p.m. 

2.25 p.m. – 
3.05 p.m. 

3.05 p.m. – 
3.45 p.m. 

3.45 p.m. – 
4.15 p.m. 

DAY 1 2  
 

 
BREAK 

3 4  
 

 
LUNCH 

5 6 7 8 
(REMEDIAL CLASS) 

MONDAY CHE BCME CHE LA&C CE LAB CE 
TUESDAY CE CE LA&C LIB CHE LAB CHE 

WEDNESDAY BCME LA&C CE CHE IP LIB BCME BCME 

THURSDAY LA&C BCME CE IP ENGG. WORKSHOP LA&C 
FRIDAY IP CE CHE BCME CP LAB IP 
SATURDAY CHE IP LA&C IP HEALTH AND WELLNESS YOGA &SPORTS 

 
 

S. No. Subject Code Name of the Subject Theory/Elective/Practical/Project Name of the faculty member(s) 

1 23A52201T Communicative English Theory Mrs. S.J.M Rita 

2 23A51202T Engineering Chemistry/ Chemistry/Fundamental Chemistry Theory Dr. P.Kavitha( Class In charge) 

3 23A54101 Linear Algebra & Calculus Theory Dr.G.Basava Kumar 
4 23A01201T Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering Theory Mr.M. Thalapagiri 
5 23A05101T Introduction to Programming Theory Mr.Y.Suresh Babu 
6 23A52201P Communicative English Lab Practical Mrs. S.J.M Rita 
7 23A51202P Engineering Chemistry/Chemistry/Fundamental Chemistry Lab Practical Dr. P.Kavitha 
8 23A03201 Engineering Work Shop Practical Mr.A.Venkatesh 

9 23A05101P Computer Programming Lab Practical Mr.Y.Suresh Babu 
10` 23A99201 Health and Wellness, Yoga and Sports Activity Mrs.E.Sasikala Reddy 



 

 

 

 

Gokula Krishna College of Engineering, Sullurpet - 524121 
Programme Level Course Year Semester Section A.Y. BATCH W.E.F. 

 
JNTUA 

 
B.Tech 

 
COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

 
1st 

 
I 

 
B 

 
2024-25 

 
2024 

 
16.08.2024 

 

CLASS TIME TABLE 
 

HOUR 9.30 a.m. – 
10.20 a.m. 

10.20 a.m. – 
11.10 a.m. 

11.10 a.m. – 
11.20 a.m. 

11.20 a.m. – 
12.10 p.m. 

12.10 p.m. – 
1.00 p.m. 

1.00 p.m. – 
1.45 p.m. 

1.45p.m. – 
2.25 p.m. 

2.25 p.m. – 
3.05 p.m. 

3.05 p.m. – 
3.45 p.m. 

3.45 p.m. – 
4.15 p.m. 

DAY 1 2  
 

 
BREAK 

3 4  
 

 
LUNCH 

5 6 7 8 
(REMEDIAL CLASS) 

MONDAY LA&C CP LAB CP LAB CHE LAB LA&C 

TUESDAY BCME LA&C CHE CE ENGG. WORKSHOP LAB BCME 

WEDNESDAY CE IP LA&C Lib CE LAB CE 

THURSDAY CE CE CHE IP BCME IP SPORTS 

FRIDAY CHE IP LIB BCME CHE ACT LA&C CHE 

SATURDAY IP BCME CE CE CHE BCME LIB IP 
 
 

S. No. Subject Code Name of the Subject 
Theory/Elective/Practical/Project 

Name of the faculty member(s) 

1 23A52201T Communicative English Theory Mrs. S.J.M Rita 

2 23A51202T Engineering Chemistry/ Chemistry/Fundamental Chemistry Theory Dr. P. Kavitha 

3 23A54101 Linear Algebra & Calculus Theory Mrs. M.Chenchu Lakshmi(Class In Charge) 

4 23A01201T Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering Theory Mr.A.Venkatesh 

5 23A05101T Introduction to Programming Theory Mrs.M.Gnana Priya 

6 23A52201P Communicative English Lab Practical Mrs. S.J.M Rita 

7 23A51202P Engineering Chemistry/Chemistry/Fundamental Chemistry Lab Practical Dr. P.Kavitha 

8 23A03201 Engineering Work Shop Practical Mr.M. Thalapagiri 
9 23A05101P Computer Programming Lab Practical Mrs.M.Gnana Priya 

10 23A99201 Health and Wellness, Yoga and Sports Activity Mrs.E.Sasikala Reddy 

 
Time Table In charge HOD Principal 
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